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Results
60M - 60m Men - 2025-02-15

Balkan Athletics Indoor Championships - Belgrade - 15 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 14:25
Qualifying criteria: 2Q + 2q

Heats: Heat 1 of 3
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 311 Mustafa Kemal AY Türkiye 1997-10-13 1 2 0.169 6.71 Q PB
2 278 Aleksa KIJANOVIĆ Serbia 1997-03-31 2 5 0.185 6.73 Q (.727)
3 142 Nikola KARAMANOLOV BUL 2005-03-09 1 3 0.152 6.73 q (.729)
4 345 Oleksandr SOSNOVENKO Ukraine 2003-03-24 2 7 0.243 6.92
5 128 Bakir MUSIĆ Bosnia and Herzegovina 2006-07-04 1 4 0.166 6.99
6 111 Samvel GEVORGYAN Armenia 2003-01-13 3 6 0.217 7.05 PB

Heats: Heat 2 of 3
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 324 Ertan ÖZKAN Türkiye 1996-09-01 1 6 0.156 6.69 Q
2 200 Theodoros VRONTINOS Greece 2001-01-05 2 5 0.185 6.77 Q

3 194 Vasileios
MYRIANTHOPOULOS Greece 2001-08-09 3 2 0.172 6.79 q (786)

4 130 Edhem VIKALO Bosnia and Herzegovina 2002-01-21 4 4 0.150 6.88 (.875)
5 258 Francesco SANSOVINI San Marino 2000-01-18 5 3 0.167 6.88 (.877)
6 216 Ognjen MARSENIĆ Montenegro 2004-03-21 1 7 0.172 7.13

Heats: Heat 3 of 3
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 139 Hristo ILIEV Bulgaria 2005-01-03 1 2 0.154 6.72 Q
2 344 Oleksandr SOKOLOV Ukraine 1997-12-06 1 4 0.149 6.79 Q (786)
3 167 Stavros AVGOUSTINOU Cyprus 1998-08-11 2 7 0.188 6.87
4 285 Marko RADOSAVLJEVIĆ Serbia 1994-05-08 3 3 0.190 6.96
5 105 Leandro CARDAKU Albania 2004-11-17 2 6 0.150 6.98 =PB
6 174 Andro GRIGORYAN Georgia 2007-10-26 1 5 0.221 6.99 PB
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Summary of Round 1
60M - 60m Men - 2025-02-15

Balkan Athletics Indoor Championships - Belgrade - 15 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 14:35
Qualifying criteria: 2Q + 2q

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane
1 324 Ertan ÖZKAN 1996-09-01 1 Türkiye 6.69 Q 2:6
2 311 Mustafa Kemal AY 1997-10-13 2 Türkiye 6.71 Q 1:2
3 139 Hristo ILIEV 2005-01-03 1 Bulgaria 6.72 Q 3:2
4 278 Aleksa KIJANOVIĆ 1997-03-31 3 Serbia 6.73 Q 1:5
5 142 Nikola KARAMANOLOV 2005-03-09 2 6.73 q 1:3
6 200 Theodoros VRONTINOS 2001-01-05 4 Greece 6.77 Q 2:5
7 344 Oleksandr SOKOLOV 1997-12-06 5 Ukraine 6.79 Q 3:4

7 194 Vasileios
MYRIANTHOPOULOS 2001-08-09 6 Greece 6.79 q 2:2

9 167 Stavros AVGOUSTINOU 1998-08-11 7 Cyprus 6.87 3:7
10 130 Edhem VIKALO 2002-01-21 8 Bosnia and Herzegovina 6.88 2:4
11 258 Francesco SANSOVINI 2000-01-18 9 San Marino 6.88 2:3
12 345 Oleksandr SOSNOVENKO 2003-03-24 3 Ukraine 6.92 1:7
13 285 Marko RADOSAVLJEVIĆ 1994-05-08 10 Serbia 6.96 3:3
14 105 Leandro CARDAKU 2004-11-17 4 Albania 6.98 3:6
15 128 Bakir MUSIĆ 2006-07-04 1 Bosnia and Herzegovina 6.99 1:4
16 174 Andro GRIGORYAN 2007-10-26 2 Georgia 6.99 3:5
17 111 Samvel GEVORGYAN 2003-01-13 5 Armenia 7.05 1:6
18 216 Ognjen MARSENIĆ 2004-03-21 6 Montenegro 7.13 2:7
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Results
60M - 60m Men - 2025-02-15

Balkan Athletics Indoor Championships - Belgrade - 15 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 18:10
Qualifying criteria: 2Q + 2q

Final
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 324 Ertan ÖZKAN Türkiye 1996-09-01 1 6 0.149 6.63 =PB
2 311 Mustafa Kemal AY Türkiye 1997-10-13 2 3 0.139 6.65 PB
3 142 Nikola KARAMANOLOV BUL 2005-03-09 1 1 0.175 6.69
4 139 Hristo ILIEV Bulgaria 2005-01-03 2 4 0.157 6.72
5 278 Aleksa KIJANOVIĆ Serbia 1997-03-31 3 5 0.169 6.75

6 194 Vasileios
MYRIANTHOPOULOS Greece 2001-08-09 4 7 0.175 6.81

7 167 Stavros AVGOUSTINOU Cyprus 1998-08-11 5 8 0.176 6.82 (.817)
8 200 Theodoros VRONTINOS Greece 2001-01-05 6 2 0.173 6.82 (.819)
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Results
400M - 400m Men - 2025-02-15

Balkan Athletics Indoor Championships - Belgrade - 15 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 16:10

Race 1 of 4
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 210 Jovan STOJOSKI North Macedonia 1997-11-26 1 3 0.217 49.16
2 257 Probo BENVENUTI San Marino 2003-04-19 1 2 0.151 49.24 SB
3 127 Dejan GRABOVICA Bosnia and Herzegovina 2005-09-17 2 4 0.231 50.33

Race 2 of 4
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 248 Lovro MESEC KOŠIR Slovenia 1999-08-11 1 4 0.137 47.23
2 104 Franko BURRAJ Albania 1998-08-19 2 3 0.196 47.27 SB
3 280 Nikola KOSTIĆ Serbia 2004-02-04 1 2 0.184 47.65
4 148 Todor TODOROV Bulgaria 2003-06-10 2 1 0.177 48.46

Race 3 of 4
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 308 Berke AKÇAM Türkiye 2002-04-10 1 3 0.208 47.14
2 246 Rok FERLAN Slovenia 1997-07-26 2 4 0.204 47.68

3 228 Mario Alexandru
DOBRESCU Romania 2004-01-24 1 2 0.175 48.07

4 107 Stivi KEREKU Albania 2002-10-03 3 1 0.200 50.24

Race 4 of 4
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 343 Oleksandr POHORILKO Ukraine 2000-04-16 1 3 0.173 46.49 PB
2 279 Boško KIJANOVIĆ Serbia 2000-06-21 2 4 0.190 46.71 SB
3 322 Ilyas ÇANAKÇI Türkiye 2001-09-07 3 5 47.28

233 Sorin Alexandru VOINEA Romania 2003-08-18 1 2 0.291 DNF
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Summary of Round 1
400M - 400m Men - 2025-02-15

Balkan Athletics Indoor Championships - Belgrade - 15 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 16:25
Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 343 Oleksandr POHORILKO 2000-04-16 1 Ukraine 46.49 4:3
2 279 Boško KIJANOVIĆ 2000-06-21 2 Serbia 46.71 4:4
3 308 Berke AKÇAM 2002-04-10 3 Türkiye 47.14 3:3
4 248 Lovro MESEC KOŠIR 1999-08-11 4 Slovenia 47.23 2:4
5 104 Franko BURRAJ 1998-08-19 5 Albania 47.27 2:3
6 322 Ilyas ÇANAKÇI 2001-09-07 6 Türkiye 47.28 4:5
7 280 Nikola KOSTIĆ 2004-02-04 1 Serbia 47.65 2:2
8 246 Rok FERLAN 1997-07-26 7 Slovenia 47.68 3:4

9 228 Mario Alexandru
DOBRESCU 2004-01-24 2 Romania 48.07 3:2

10 148 Todor TODOROV 2003-06-10 3 Bulgaria 48.46 2:1
11 210 Jovan STOJOSKI 1997-11-26 8 North Macedonia 49.16 1:3
12 257 Probo BENVENUTI 2003-04-19 4 San Marino 49.24 1:2
13 107 Stivi KEREKU 2002-10-03 9 Albania 50.24 3:1
14 127 Dejan GRABOVICA 2005-09-17 5 Bosnia and Herzegovina 50.33 1:4

233 Sorin Alexandru VOINEA 2003-08-18 6 Romania DNF 4:2
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Results
800M - 800m Men - 2025-02-15

Balkan Athletics Indoor Championships - Belgrade - 15 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 17:00

Race 1 of 3
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 120 Bakhtiyar ASGARLI Azerbaijan 2000-07-09 1 2 1:55.51 PB
2 173 Aleksandre AIVAZYAN Georgia 2005-12-25 1 1 1:55.54 PB
3 213 Isaac BONNICI Malta 2006-06-05 1 2 1:55.55 SB
4 282 Velibor NIKOLIĆ Serbia 1997-02-14 2 3 1:55.92

Race 2 of 3
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 232 Cristian Gabriel VOICU Romania 2001-02-14 1 2 1:50.91
2 195 Petros PAPAIOANNOU Greece 2003-04-22 1 4 1:51.29
3 346 Vasyl VOITIUK Ukraine 2003-01-13 2 2 1:51.56
4 140 Ivan IVANOV Bulgaria 2002-03-09 2 3 1:52.29 SB
5 277 Miroslav DUKADINOVIĆ Serbia 1994-11-01 3 1 1:54.64

Race 3 of 3
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 312 Ömer Faruk BOZDAĞ Türkiye 2004-09-01 1 4 1:48.42
2 159 Nino JAMBREŠIĆ Croatia 2004-06-14 2 3 1:48.73
3 157 Andrej BELČIĆ Croatia 2003-08-05 3 4 1:48.88
4 252 Jan VUKOVIČ Slovenia 2000-06-14 1 2 1:49.07
5 205 Noam MAMU Israel 2006-03-13 1 1 1:49.73
6 309 Mevlüt ARAS Türkiye 2004-03-01 4 2 1:52.55
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Summary of Round 1
800M - 800m Men - 2025-02-15

Balkan Athletics Indoor Championships - Belgrade - 15 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 17:12
Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 312 Ömer Faruk BOZDAĞ 2004-09-01 1 Türkiye 1:48.42 3:4
2 159 Nino JAMBREŠIĆ 2004-06-14 2 Croatia 1:48.73 3:3
3 157 Andrej BELČIĆ 2003-08-05 3 Croatia 1:48.88 3:4
4 252 Jan VUKOVIČ 2000-06-14 1 Slovenia 1:49.07 3:2
5 205 Noam MAMU 2006-03-13 1 Israel 1:49.73 3:1
6 232 Cristian Gabriel VOICU 2001-02-14 2 Romania 1:50.91 2:2
7 195 Petros PAPAIOANNOU 2003-04-22 4 Greece 1:51.29 2:4
8 346 Vasyl VOITIUK 2003-01-13 5 Ukraine 1:51.56 2:2
9 140 Ivan IVANOV 2002-03-09 3 Bulgaria 1:52.29 2:3
10 309 Mevlüt ARAS 2004-03-01 6 Türkiye 1:52.55 3:2
11 277 Miroslav DUKADINOVIĆ 1994-11-01 4 Serbia 1:54.64 2:1
12 120 Bakhtiyar ASGARLI 2000-07-09 5 Azerbaijan 1:55.51 1:2
13 173 Aleksandre AIVAZYAN 2005-12-25 7 Georgia 1:55.54 1:1
14 213 Isaac BONNICI 2006-06-05 2 Malta 1:55.55 1:2
15 282 Velibor NIKOLIĆ 1997-02-14 6 Serbia 1:55.92 1:3
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Results
1500M - 1500m Men - 2025-02-15

Balkan Athletics Indoor Championships - Belgrade - 15 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 15:00

Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 114 Yervand MKRTCHYAN Armenia 1996-06-11 1 2 3:49.82
2 249 Anže Svit POŽGAJ Slovenia 2003-02-17 1 4 3:51.69
3 314 Ibrahim ERATA Türkiye 1998-11-24 2 7 3:51.99
4 138 Martin BALABANOV Bulgaria 2002-04-27 3 5 3:52.46 SB
5 289 Kabir ZILJKIĆ Serbia 2006-12-13 1 3 3:55.07 SB
6 281 Uroš MAŠIĆ Serbia 2006-03-25 2 6 3:55.70 PB
7 227 Constantin DEACONESCU Romania 2006-04-20 3 1 3:56.61
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Results
3000M - 3000m Men - 2025-02-15

Balkan Athletics Indoor Championships - Belgrade - 15 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 15:20

Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 319 Salih TEKSÖZ Türkiye 1994-01-01 1 1 8:10.62
2 245 Vid BOTOLIN Slovenia 2002-08-15 2 2 8:11.77 SB
3 310 Ayetullah ASLANHAN Türkiye 2001-01-01 3 3 8:21.71
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Results
60HM - 60m hurdles Men - 2025-02-15

Balkan Athletics Indoor Championships - Belgrade - 15 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 13:30

Heats: Heat 1 of 2
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 224 Alin Ionuț ANTON Romania 2000-01-01 1 7 0.190 7.92 Q
2 144 Dobromir NIKOLOV Bulgaria 2001-01-03 2 5 0.259 8.04 Q
3 288 Luka TRGOVČEVIĆ Serbia 1992-05-19 3 3 0.151 8.05 Q
4 335 Dmytro BAHINSKYI Ukraine 2003-12-08 1 4 0.251 8.09
5 235 Jakob PRAPROTNIK Slovenia 2004-02-22 2 2 0.162 8.26

197 Christos-Panagiotis
ROUMTSIOS Greece 2003-05-16 3 6 DQ

Heats: Heat 2 of 2
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 318 Mikdat SEVLER Türkiye 1998-01-21 1 2 0.188 7.81 Q
2 146 Stanislav STANKOV Bulgaria 1999-08-03 2 7 0.182 7.93 Q
3 338 Volodymyr KILKO Ukraine 2003-04-11 1 6 0.185 7.94 Q
4 313 Ayetullah DEMİR Türkiye 2004-06-13 2 4 0.173 7.96 q
5 168 Konstantinos TZIAKOURIS Cyprus 1999-06-01 3 5 0.219 8.06 q PB
6 283 Bojan NOVAKOVIĆ Serbia 2005-02-15 3 3 0.167 8.13
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Summary of Round 1
60HM - 60m hurdles Men - 2025-02-15

Balkan Athletics Indoor Championships - Belgrade - 15 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 13:38
Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 318 Mikdat SEVLER 1998-01-21 1 Türkiye 7.81 Q 2:2
2 224 Alin Ionuț ANTON 2000-01-01 2 Romania 7.92 Q 1:7
3 146 Stanislav STANKOV 1999-08-03 3 Bulgaria 7.93 Q 2:7
4 338 Volodymyr KILKO 2003-04-11 1 Ukraine 7.94 Q 2:6
5 313 Ayetullah DEMİR 2004-06-13 2 Türkiye 7.96 q 2:4
6 144 Dobromir NIKOLOV 2001-01-03 4 Bulgaria 8.04 Q 1:5
7 288 Luka TRGOVČEVIĆ 1992-05-19 5 Serbia 8.05 Q 1:3
8 168 Konstantinos TZIAKOURIS 1999-06-01 6 Cyprus 8.06 q 2:5
9 335 Dmytro BAHINSKYI 2003-12-08 3 Ukraine 8.09 1:4
10 283 Bojan NOVAKOVIĆ 2005-02-15 4 Serbia 8.13 2:3
11 235 Jakob PRAPROTNIK 2004-02-22 5 Slovenia 8.26 1:2

197 Christos-Panagiotis
ROUMTSIOS 2003-05-16 6 Greece DQ 1:6
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Results
60HM - 60m hurdles Men - 2025-02-15

Balkan Athletics Indoor Championships - Belgrade - 15 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 17:40

Final
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 318 Mikdat SEVLER Türkiye 1998-01-21 1 5 0.165 7.68 PB
2 224 Alin Ionuț ANTON Romania 2000-01-01 2 4 0.185 7.78 TR7.1 YC TR16.5.3
3 313 Ayetullah DEMİR Türkiye 2004-06-13 1 8 0.197 7.94 TR7.1 YC TR16.5.3
4 146 Stanislav STANKOV Bulgaria 1999-08-03 3 3 0.174 7.95
5 338 Volodymyr KILKO Ukraine 2003-04-11 2 2 0.195 8.08
6 144 Dobromir NIKOLOV Bulgaria 2001-01-03 4 6 0.215 8.12
7 168 Konstantinos TZIAKOURIS Cyprus 1999-06-01 5 1 0.249 8.23

288 Luka TRGOVČEVIĆ Serbia 1992-05-19 6 7 0.189 DNF
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Results
HJM - HIGH JUMP Men - 2025-02-15

Balkan Athletics Indoor Championships - Belgrade - 15 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 16:30

Place Bib Ord Name Club DOB 2.00 2.05 2.09 2.13 2.16 2.19 2.21 2.23 Best Note

1 339 9 Vadym KRAVCHUK Ukraine 1996-10-28 - o o xo o xo - xxx 2.19

2 141 7 Tihomir IVANOV Bulgaria 1994-07-11 - - o o xo xxo - xxr 2.19 =SB

3 192 8 Antonios MERLOS Greece 1999-04-04 - - o xxo xo xxx 2.16

4 225 1 David BEJINARU Romania 2003-08-21 xxo xxo o xxx 2.09 SB

5 132 5 Marko ŠUKOVIĆ Bosnia and Herzegovina 2004-04-12 o o xxx 2.05

6 223 4 Valentin Alexandru
ANDRONE Romania 2001-11-23 xo xo xxx 2.05

7 287 6 Slavko STEVIĆ Serbia 2000-09-07 o - xxx 2.00

8 326 2 Enes Talha ŞENSES Turkey 1998-03-07 xxo xxx 2.00

290 3 Vuk ŠOLAJA Serbia 2007-08-04 xxx NH
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Results
PVM - POLE VAULT Men - 2025-02-15

Balkan Athletics Indoor Championships - Belgrade - 15 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 16:20

Place Bib Ord Name Club DOB 4.80 4.95 5.10 5.20 5.30 5.35 5.41 Best Note

1 336 8 Illia BOBROVNIK Ukraine 2005-07-02 o - o o o x xx 5.30

2 320 5 Erdem TİLKİ Turkey 2004-01-01 - o o o xxx 5.20

3 253 7 Luka ZUPANC Slovenia 2004-11-26 - xxo o o xxx 5.20

4 341 4 Valentyn LOBODA Ukraine 2005-02-14 xxo xxo o xxx 5.10

5 143 1 Aleks LYUBENOV BUL 2001-04-23 o o xxo xxx 5.10 SB

6 251 2 Jak ROVAN Slovenia 2005-06-06 - o xxx 4.95

161 6 Ivan Geronimo ŠERIĆ Croatia 2000-03-22 xxx NH

196 3 Ioannis RIZOS Greece 2000-03-02 DNS
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Results
LJM - LONG JUMP Men - 2025-02-15

Balkan Athletics Indoor Championships - Belgrade - 15 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 16:10

Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 145 Bozhidar SARABOYUKOV BUL 2004-08
-06 7.74 8.12 7.70 x 5.87 6.13 8.12

2 337 Danylo DUBYNA Ukraine 2004-03
-23 7.81 7.92 7.72 7.68 7.81 7.51 7.92 SB

3 211 Andreas TRAJKOVSKI North Macedonia 1993-03
-18 7.57 7.46 7.60 7.30 7.62 7.63 7.63

4 342 Nikita MASLIUK Ukraine 2005-03
-07 7.46 x 7.24 7.61 x 7.56 7.61

5 191 Vasileios MARTINAKIS Greece 1998-06
-15 7.42 x x 7.37 x 7.39 7.42

6 321 Batuhan ÇAKIR Turkey 2001-01
-01 7.42 7.14 x x 7.19 x 7.42

7 121 Nazim BABAYEV Azerbaijan 1997-10
-08 7.31 7.17 7.05 6.99 7.09 6.90 7.31

8 106 Muhamet CENGELI Albania 1999-10
-04 6.95 7.30 6.81 7.17 x 6.47 7.30

9 119 Kasgin ABBASZADE Azerbaijan 2004-07
-20 x 7.10 7.29 7.29 SB

10 198 Antonios STYLIANIDIS Greece 1997-12
-21 7.03 7.19 7.15 7.19

11 229 Andrei Vlad ENACHE Romania 2004-01
-13 7.02 7.12 6.95 7.12

12 160 Vito KOVAČIĆ Croatia 2005-05
-03 7.04 6.93 7.05 7.05

13 204 Elad ADIKA Israel 2004-11
-07 6.80 x 6.72 6.80

113 Gor HOVAKIMYAN Armenia 2004-11
-03 DNS

158 Roko FARKAŠ Croatia 2005-02
-11 DNS
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Results
TJM - TRIPLE JUMP Men - 2025-02-15

Balkan Athletics Indoor Championships - Belgrade - 15 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 12:30

Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 122 Rustam MAMMADOV Azerbaijan 2001-02
-21 15.88 x 16.17 16.30 x 16.07 16.30

2 113 Gor HOVAKIMYAN Armenia 2004-11
-03 15.91 15.97 x 16.10 x 15.96 16.10

3 325 Can ÖZÜPEK Turkey 1996-02
-02 x 15.80 15.89 16.08 15.94 16.09 16.09

4 116 Endiorass KINGLEY Austria 2002-06
-12 15.57 15.67 16.07 15.37 15.72 15.72 16.07 SB

5 199 Dimitrios TSIAMIS Greece 1982-01
-12 16.01 15.94 15.79 x x 15.96 16.01 SB

6 175 Lasha GULELAURI Georgia 1993-05
-26 15.85 15.54 16.00 x - - 16.00 SB

7 112 Razmik GHAZARYAN Armenia 2002-07
-02 15.47 15.76 15.89 x 15.18 x 15.89

8 190 Nikolaos ANDRIKOPOULOS Greece 1997-04
-11 15.43 x 15.35 15.65 x 15.74 15.74

9 149 Lachezar VALCHEV Bulgaria 2005-05
-26 15.43 x x 15.43

10 230 Cristian Valentin RADU Romania 2003-04
-27 15.25 14.37 14.61 15.25

11 147 Dimitar TASHEV Bulgaria 2002-09
-08 x x 15.03 15.03

12 284 Dimitrije NOVAKOVIĆ Serbia 2000-10
-06 14.91 x 15.00 15.00
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Results
SPM - SHOT PUT Men - 2025-02-15

Balkan Athletics Indoor Championships - Belgrade - 15 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 17:50

Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 231 Andrei Rareș TOADER Romania 1997-05
-26 20.50 20.54 20.74 20.89 20.62 x 20.89

2 286 Armin SINANČEVIĆ Serbia 1996-08
-14 19.42 20.22 19.93 19.90 20.42 20.25 20.42 SB

3 129 Mesud PEZER Bosnia and Herzegovina 1994-08
-27 19.79 19.73 x x x x 19.79

4 340 Artem LEVCHENKO Ukraine 1999-09
-03 18.39 19.63 x x 19.64 19.49 19.64 SB

5 209 Alexandr MAZUR Moldova 2005-06
-19 19.14 x x x x x 19.14 PB

6 176 Giorgi MUJARIDZE Georgia 1998-03
-22 18.82 19.04 19.11 x x 19.12 19.12 SB

7 193 Odysseas MOUZENIDIS Greece 1999-06
-30 17.75 17.98 18.77 x x r 18.77 SB

8 131 Nermin ŠTITKOVAC Bosnia and Herzegovina 2000-09
-14 18.51 18.47 18.69 17.99 18.18 18.37 18.69

9 317 Ali PEKER Türkiye 2005-05
-21 17.90 x 18.68 18.68 PB
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Results
4X4M - 4×400m Men - 2025-02-15

Balkan Athletics Indoor Championships - Belgrade - 15 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 18:30

Place Lane Bib Team Result Runners

1 4 8 Türkiye 3:10.97

Eren KESER
Ilyas ÇANAKÇI
Berke AKÇAM
Ismail NEZİR

2 3 6 Slovenia 3:11.38

Maj JANŽA
Jan VUKOVIČ
Lovro MESEC KOŠIR
Rok FERLAN

3 2 5 Romania 3:27.18

Cristian Gabriel VOICU
Constantin DEACONESCU
Andrei Vlad ENACHE
Mario Alexandru DOBRESCU
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Results
60F - 60m Women - 2025-02-15

Balkan Athletics Indoor Championships - Belgrade - 15 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 14:40
Qualifying criteria: 3Q + 2q

Heats: Heat 1 of 3
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 219 Maria MIHALACHE Romania 2003-05-11 1 2 0.166 7.43 Q
2 272 Milana TIRNANIĆ Serbia 1994-09-01 1 4 0.151 7.44 Q
3 255 Alessandra GASPARELLI San Marino 2004-09-03 2 5 0.176 7.45 q (.442)
4 136 Kristen RADUKANOVA Bulgaria 2000-02-01 2 6 0.236 7.45 q (.448)
5 102 Paola SHYLE Albania 1999-02-16 3 7 0.268 7.84
6 171 Lika KHARCHILAVA Georgia 2000-08-04 4 3 0.222 7.93

Heats: Heat 2 of 3
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 243 Lucija POTNIK Slovenia 2005-06-21 1 7 0.153 7.35 Q PB
2 189 Dimitra TSOUKALA Greece 1999-09-07 1 6 0.159 7.39 Q
3 330 Diana HONCHARENKO Ukraine 2004-09-20 2 4 0.209 7.52
4 298 Elif POLAT Türkiye 1999-01-23 2 2 0.145 7.60
5 126 Ajla REIZBEGOVIĆ Bosnia and Herzegovina 1999-10-08 3 3 0.217 7.76 YCTR7.1. TR16.5.3
6 212 Thea PARNIS Malta 2008-04-29 1 5 0.201 7.80

Heats: Heat 3 of 3
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 307 Simay ÖZÇİFTÇİ Türkiye 2003-03-24 1 3 0.163 7.38 Q PB
2 270 Tamara RADOJIČIĆ Serbia 2006-06-02 1 4 0.166 7.54 Q
3 217 Marina Andreea BABOI Romania 1999-06-04 1 7 0.483 7.57
4 331 Yuliia KLYMIUK Ukraine 2005-07-03 2 5 0.182 7.64
5 254 Lucia CASADEI San Marino 2001-09-08 2 6 0.216 8.06
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Summary of Round 1
60F - 60m Women - 2025-02-15

Balkan Athletics Indoor Championships - Belgrade - 15 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 14:50
Qualifying criteria: 3Q + 2q

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane
1 243 Lucija POTNIK 2005-06-21 1 Slovenia 7.35 Q 2:7
2 307 Simay ÖZÇİFTÇİ 2003-03-24 2 Türkiye 7.38 Q 3:3
3 189 Dimitra TSOUKALA 1999-09-07 1 Greece 7.39 Q 2:6
4 219 Maria MIHALACHE 2003-05-11 3 Romania 7.43 Q 1:2
5 272 Milana TIRNANIĆ 1994-09-01 2 Serbia 7.44 Q 1:4
6 255 Alessandra GASPARELLI 2004-09-03 4 San Marino 7.45 q 1:5
7 136 Kristen RADUKANOVA 2000-02-01 3 Bulgaria 7.45 q 1:6
8 330 Diana HONCHARENKO 2004-09-20 5 Ukraine 7.52 2:4
9 270 Tamara RADOJIČIĆ 2006-06-02 1 Serbia 7.54 Q 3:4
10 217 Marina Andreea BABOI 1999-06-04 4 Romania 7.57 3:7
11 298 Elif POLAT 1999-01-23 5 Türkiye 7.60 2:2
12 331 Yuliia KLYMIUK 2005-07-03 6 Ukraine 7.64 3:5
13 126 Ajla REIZBEGOVIĆ 1999-10-08 6 Bosnia and Herzegovina 7.76 2:3
14 212 Thea PARNIS 2008-04-29 1 Malta 7.80 2:5
15 102 Paola SHYLE 1999-02-16 7 Albania 7.84 1:7
16 171 Lika KHARCHILAVA 2000-08-04 8 Georgia 7.93 1:3
17 254 Lucia CASADEI 2001-09-08 9 San Marino 8.06 3:6
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Results
60F - 60m Women - 2025-02-15

Balkan Athletics Indoor Championships - Belgrade - 15 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 18:15
Qualifying criteria: 3Q + 2q

Final
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 219 Maria MIHALACHE Romania 2003-05-11 1 4 0.116 7.31 PB
2 243 Lucija POTNIK Slovenia 2005-06-21 2 3 0.144 7.32 PB
3 189 Dimitra TSOUKALA Greece 1999-09-07 1 5 0.192 7.33 PB
4 307 Simay ÖZÇİFTÇİ Türkiye 2003-03-24 3 6 0.161 7.40
5 272 Milana TIRNANIĆ Serbia 1994-09-01 2 2 0.165 7.43
6 136 Kristen RADUKANOVA Bulgaria 2000-02-01 3 1 0.272 7.44 =SB
7 255 Alessandra GASPARELLI San Marino 2004-09-03 4 8 0.159 7.48 SB
8 270 Tamara RADOJIČIĆ Serbia 2006-06-02 1 7 0.181 7.51
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Results
400F - 400m Women - 2025-02-15

Balkan Athletics Indoor Championships - Belgrade - 15 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 16:30

Race 1 of 5
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 109 Milena GRIGORYAN Armenia 2004-07-28 1 4 0.183 57.06 PB
2 103 Livja TOPI Albania 2003-08-03 2 3 0.332 59.39
3 256 Avril SOULIGNAC-BARE San Marino 2006-08-31 1 2 0.587 1:03.52

Race 2 of 5
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 118 Lamiya VALIYEVA Azerbaijan 2002-04-05 1 3 0.206 55.92 PB
2 269 Aleksandra PEŠIĆ Serbia 1998-01-25 2 4 0.276 56.23
3 124 Maša GARIĆ Bosnia and Herzegovina 2005-02-08 1 2 0.281 57.94

Race 3 of 5
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 203 Shani ZAKAY Israel 2006-01-16 1 4 0.245 57.37
2 172 Ana MAMATSASHVILI Georgia 2003-12-05 1 2 0.316 57.84 (.837)
2 265 Minja KOPUNOVIĆ Serbia 2006-03-08 2 3 0.352 57.84 (.837)

Race 4 of 5
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 244 Karolina ZBIČAJNIK Slovenia 2005-01-04 1 3 0.248 54.45 (.443)
2 301 Eda Nur TULUM Türkiye 2006-07-04 1 4 0.297 54.45 (.444)
3 156 Natalija ŠVENDA Croatia 2002-10-13 1 2 0.356 55.34

Race 5 of 5
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 151 Veronika DRLJAČIĆ Croatia 2001-12-13 1 3 0.311 53.85
2 137 Andrea SAVOVA Bulgaria 2000-10-04 2 4 0.232 54.14
3 295 Sila KOLOĞLU Türkiye 2004-08-20 1 1 0.290 55.59
4 239 Ajda KAUČIČ Slovenia 2003-11-28 2 2 0.226 56.00
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Summary of Round 1
400F - 400m Women - 2025-02-15

Balkan Athletics Indoor Championships - Belgrade - 15 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 16:50
Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 151 Veronika DRLJAČIĆ 2001-12-13 1 Croatia 53.85 5:3
2 137 Andrea SAVOVA 2000-10-04 2 Bulgaria 54.14 5:4
3 244 Karolina ZBIČAJNIK 2005-01-04 1 Slovenia 54.45 4:3
4 301 Eda Nur TULUM 2006-07-04 1 Türkiye 54.45 4:4
5 156 Natalija ŠVENDA 2002-10-13 3 Croatia 55.34 4:2
6 295 Sila KOLOĞLU 2004-08-20 2 Türkiye 55.59 5:1
7 118 Lamiya VALIYEVA 2002-04-05 4 Azerbaijan 55.92 2:3
8 239 Ajda KAUČIČ 2003-11-28 3 Slovenia 56.00 5:2
9 269 Aleksandra PEŠIĆ 1998-01-25 5 Serbia 56.23 2:4
10 109 Milena GRIGORYAN 2004-07-28 4 Armenia 57.06 1:4
11 203 Shani ZAKAY 2006-01-16 2 Israel 57.37 3:4
12 172 Ana MAMATSASHVILI 2003-12-05 5 Georgia 57.84 3:2
12 265 Minja KOPUNOVIĆ 2006-03-08 3 Serbia 57.84 3:3
14 124 Maša GARIĆ 2005-02-08 6 Bosnia and Herzegovina 57.94 2:2
15 103 Livja TOPI 2003-08-03 7 Albania 59.39 1:3
16 256 Avril SOULIGNAC-BARE 2006-08-31 4 San Marino 1:03.52 1:2
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Results
800F - 800m Women - 2025-02-15

Balkan Athletics Indoor Championships - Belgrade - 15 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 17:18

Race 1 of 2
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 275 Tara VUČKOVIĆ Serbia 2008-02-25 1 3 2:06.80 SB
2 271 Maša RAJIĆ Serbia 2007-04-02 1 4 2:08.15
3 297 Elif Beyza KÖKÇÜOĞLU Türkiye 2009-09-02 2 3 2:09.96
4 100 Relaksa DAUTI Albania 2001-10-02 1 1 2:10.58 SB
5 123 Jelena GAJIĆ Bosnia and Herzegovina 1997-11-06 2 1 2:10.68 YC 7.1 TR16.5.3
6 152 Olja GALIĆ Croatia 2006-07-23 2 2 2:10.68 (.680)

Race 2 of 2
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 115 Caroline BREDLINGER Austria 2001-04-04 1 4 2:02.16 SB
2 154 Nina VUKOVIĆ Croatia 2002-06-03 2 3 2:02.44 SB
3 179 Georgia-Maria DESPOLLARI Greece 2003-09-19 1 1 2:03.38 PB
4 240 Petja KLOJČNIK Slovenia 2004-11-13 2 2 2:04.10 PB
5 162 Stavri FILIPPOU Cyprus 1992-10-23 3 4 2:06.29
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Summary of Round 1
800F - 800m Women - 2025-02-15

Balkan Athletics Indoor Championships - Belgrade - 15 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 17:24
Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 115 Caroline BREDLINGER 2001-04-04 1 Austria 2:02.16 2:4
2 154 Nina VUKOVIĆ 2002-06-03 2 Croatia 2:02.44 2:3

3 179 Georgia-Maria
DESPOLLARI 2003-09-19 1 Greece 2:03.38 2:1

4 240 Petja KLOJČNIK 2004-11-13 2 Slovenia 2:04.10 2:2
5 162 Stavri FILIPPOU 1992-10-23 3 Cyprus 2:06.29 2:4
6 275 Tara VUČKOVIĆ 2008-02-25 1 Serbia 2:06.80 1:3
7 271 Maša RAJIĆ 2007-04-02 1 Serbia 2:08.15 1:4
8 297 Elif Beyza KÖKÇÜOĞLU 2009-09-02 2 Türkiye 2:09.96 1:3
9 100 Relaksa DAUTI 2001-10-02 4 Albania 2:10.58 1:1
10 123 Jelena GAJIĆ 1997-11-06 5 Bosnia and Herzegovina 2:10.68 1:1
11 152 Olja GALIĆ 2006-07-23 2 Croatia 2:10.68 1:2
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Results
1500F - 1500m Women - 2025-02-15

Balkan Athletics Indoor Championships - Belgrade - 15 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 15:10

Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 300 Tuğba TOPTAŞ Türkiye 2000-07-11 1 4 4:23.96
2 150 Klara ANDRIJAŠEVIĆ Croatia 2001-03-16 2 3 4:24.39
3 186 Emmanouela PLAKA Greece 2003-11-06 1 1 4:26.83
4 264 Natalija GRUJIĆ Serbia 2006-03-22 1 5 4:35.49
5 207 Mihaela BOTNARI Moldova 2002-10-24 3 2 4:41.23

238 Hana GROBOVŠEK Slovenia 2002-10-27 4 6 DNF
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Results
3000F - 3000m Women - 2025-02-15

Balkan Athletics Indoor Championships - Belgrade - 15 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 15:40

Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 221 Stella Jepkosgei RUTTO Romania 1999-12-16 1 7 8:59.45 PB
2 302 Bahar YILDIRIM Türkiye 1998-10-01 2 8 9:00.84 PB
3 296 Derya KUNUR Türkiye 1999-09-01 3 1 9:07.34
4 201 Karawan HALABI KABLAN Israel 1995-01-18 4 2 9:16.13 PB
5 182 Vasiliki KALLIMOGIANNI Greece 2004-11-13 1 4 9:34.01
6 266 Mejra MEHMEDOVIĆ Serbia 2006-06-29 1 3 9:34.98
7 202 Ayala HARRIS Israel 2006-07-24 2 6 9:39.33 SB
8 273 Milica TOMAŠEVIĆ Serbia 2004-05-28 2 5 9:51.76
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Results
60HF - 60m hurdles Women - 2025-02-15

Balkan Athletics Indoor Championships - Belgrade - 15 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 13:55

Heats: Heat 1 of 3
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 260 Marija BUKVIĆ Serbia 2001-05-31 1 6 0.304 8.18 Q
2 220 Anamaria NESTERIUC Romania 1993-11-29 2 3 0.165 8.22 Q SB
3 181 Sofia IOSIFIDOU Greece 1998-03-24 3 5 0.233 8.25 q =PB
4 165 Dafni GEORGIOU Cyprus 1999-08-18 4 4 0.124 8.30 SB
5 303 Yaren YILDIRIM Türkiye 2003-11-06 1 7 0.192 8.48

Heats: Heat 2 of 3
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 155 Mia WILD Croatia 2006-07-11 1 3 0.196 8.10 Q =PB
2 234 Lana ANDOLŠEK Slovenia 2005-04-24 1 4 0.330 8.26 Q SB
3 262 Milica EMINI Serbia 1999-10-11 1 6 0.140 8.27
4 294 Elif ILGAZ Türkiye 2005-10-17 2 5 0.512 8.55
5 124 Maša GARIĆ Bosnia and Herzegovina 2005-02-08 3 2 0.476 8.75

218 Cosmina Denisa BALABAN Romania 2004-07-07 4 7 0.145 DNF

Heats: Heat 3 of 3
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 332 Alina KYSHKINA Ukraine 2005-07-30 1 2 0.167 8.24 Q PB
2 237 Nika GLOJNARIČ Slovenia 2000-11-29 1 4 0.172 8.26 Q
3 334 Anna PLOTITSYNA Ukraine 1987-01-01 2 6 0.220 8.27 q
4 153 Ivana LONČAREK Croatia 1991-04-08 3 7 0.196 8.43
5 133 Nikol ANDONOVA Bulgaria 2000-01-25 4 3 0.246 8.81

185 Martha NEAMONITI Greece 2005-10-01 2 5 0.152 DNF
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Summary of Round 1
60HF - 60m hurdles Women - 2025-02-15

Balkan Athletics Indoor Championships - Belgrade - 15 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 14:11
Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 155 Mia WILD 2006-07-11 1 Croatia 8.10 Q 2:3
2 260 Marija BUKVIĆ 2001-05-31 1 Serbia 8.18 Q 1:6
3 220 Anamaria NESTERIUC 1993-11-29 2 Romania 8.22 Q 1:3
4 332 Alina KYSHKINA 2005-07-30 1 Ukraine 8.24 Q 3:2
5 181 Sofia IOSIFIDOU 1998-03-24 3 Greece 8.25 q 1:5
6 237 Nika GLOJNARIČ 2000-11-29 4 Slovenia 8.26 Q 3:4
7 234 Lana ANDOLŠEK 2005-04-24 2 Slovenia 8.26 Q 2:4
8 334 Anna PLOTITSYNA 1987-01-01 5 Ukraine 8.27 q 3:6
9 262 Milica EMINI 1999-10-11 6 Serbia 8.27 2:6
10 165 Dafni GEORGIOU 1999-08-18 7 Cyprus 8.30 1:4
11 153 Ivana LONČAREK 1991-04-08 8 Croatia 8.43 3:7
12 303 Yaren YILDIRIM 2003-11-06 3 Türkiye 8.48 1:7
13 294 Elif ILGAZ 2005-10-17 4 Türkiye 8.55 2:5
14 124 Maša GARIĆ 2005-02-08 5 Bosnia and Herzegovina 8.75 2:2
15 133 Nikol ANDONOVA 2000-01-25 9 Bulgaria 8.81 3:3

218 Cosmina Denisa
BALABAN 2004-07-07 6 Romania DNF 2:7

185 Martha NEAMONITI 2005-10-01 7 Greece DNF 3:5
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Results
60HF - 60m hurdles Women - 2025-02-15

Balkan Athletics Indoor Championships - Belgrade - 15 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 17:55

Final
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 155 Mia WILD Croatia 2006-07-11 1 4 0.162 8.06 PB
2 260 Marija BUKVIĆ Serbia 2001-05-31 1 5 0.151 8.18
3 237 Nika GLOJNARIČ Slovenia 2000-11-29 2 7 0.169 8.21 (.202)
4 334 Anna PLOTITSYNA Ukraine 1987-01-01 3 8 0.328 8.21 (.209)
5 220 Anamaria NESTERIUC Romania 1993-11-29 4 3 0.163 8.24 (.234)
6 332 Alina KYSHKINA Ukraine 2005-07-30 1 6 0.174 8.24 (.239)
7 234 Lana ANDOLŠEK Slovenia 2005-04-24 2 2 0.171 8.29 =SB
8 181 Sofia IOSIFIDOU Greece 1998-03-24 5 1 0.195 8.33
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Results
HJF - HIGH JUMP Women - 2025-02-15

Balkan Athletics Indoor Championships - Belgrade - 15 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 13:00

Place Bib Ord Name Club DOB 1.70 1.74 1.77 1.80 1.83 1.85 Best Note

1 215 4 Marija VUKOVIĆ Montenegro 1992-01-21 - - o o - xxx 1.80

2 180 3 Tatiana GUSIN Greece 1994-01-26 - o - xxo - xxx 1.80

3 134 1 Natali KOSTOVA Bulgaria 2007-12-08 o o o xxx 1.77

4 292 2 Berra AYGÜN Türkiye 2004-05-30 xo o xo xxx 1.77
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Results
PVF - POLE VAULT Women - 2025-02-15

Balkan Athletics Indoor Championships - Belgrade - 15 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 13:35

Place Bib Ord Name Club DOB 3.80 3.95 4.10 4.20 4.30 4.41 Best Note

1 328 2 Iana GLADIICHUK Ukraine 1993-05-21 - - o xxo xo xxx 4.30

2 291 1 Buse ARIKAZAN ÇAĞLAYAN Türkiye 1994-07-08 - xo xxx 3.95

177 3 Ariadni ADAMOPOULOU Greece 2000-12-19 - - - xxx NH
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Results
LJF - LONG JUMP Women - 2025-02-15

Balkan Athletics Indoor Championships - Belgrade - 15 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 18:00

Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 263 Milica GARDAŠEVIĆ Serbia 1998-09
-28 6.09 x 6.47 x x x 6.47

2 163 Filippa FOTOPOULOU Cyprus 1996-12
-20 6.21 6.14 6.42 x 6.23 6.42 6.42

3 333 Diane MYROSHNICHENKO Ukraine 2006-07
-24 5.60 5.98 x 6.22 6.31 6.34 6.34 PB

4 236 Maja BEDRAČ Slovenia 1999-09
-10 x 6.17 6.05 5.97 6.29 x 6.29

5 178 Vasiliki CHAITIDOU Greece 2000-02
-10 x 6.05 6.07 6.08 5.48 x 6.08

6 305 Ecem ÇALAĞAN Türkiye 1998-01
-18 5.78 5.83 5.94 x x 5.65 5.94

7 188 Maria STEFANOPOULOU Greece 1999-06
-17 x 5.85 x x 5.65 x 5.85

8 125 Emina OMANOVIĆ Bosnia and Herzegovina 2007-08
-24 5.54 5.76 5.62 5.60 5.81 5.45 5.81

9 169 Mariam DZAGNIDZE Georgia 1997-12
-10 5.70 5.55 5.34 5.70

10 101 Erisa RRASA Albania 2004-01
-11 x 5.39 5.36 5.39

11 110 Yana SARGSYAN Armenia 2000-09
-20 x 5.18 x 5.18

12 108 Izabela ARAKELYAN Armenia 2005-01
-16 x 4.72 4.82 4.82
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Results
TJF - TRIPLE JUMP Women - 2025-02-15

Balkan Athletics Indoor Championships - Belgrade - 15 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 14:20

Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 267 Aleksandrija MITROVIĆ Serbia 2004-04
-14 13.07 x 13.59 x 13.53 12.18 13.59 PB

2 222 Elena Andreea TALOȘ Romania 1995-02
-24 13.32 13.44 x 13.58 x r 13.58 SB

3 293 Kadriye Dilek DURMUŞ Türkiye 2004-01
-20 12.95 x 13.31 x 13.42 x 13.42 PB

4 261 Natalija DRAGOJEVIĆ Serbia 2005-03
-02 12.60 12.77 13.21 13.13 x x 13.21 SB

5 259 Teodora BOBERIĆ Serbia 2005-09
-02 x 13.13 13.13 13.13 OC

6 327 Svitlana BOICHUK Ukraine 2004-10
-22 12.46 13.04 12.78 12.73 13.09 12.83 13.09

7 117 Yekaterina SARIYEVA Azerbaijan 1995-12
-18 13.00 x x 13.02 x 13.08 13.08

8 306 Sedef ÇEVİK Türkiye 2003-03
-01 13.06 x 12.85 12.90 x x 13.06

9 208 Anastasia SENCHIV Moldova 1998-01
-02 12.92 12.56 12.98 13.03 12.68 12.66 13.03

10 135 Galina NIKOLOVA Bulgaria 1994-01
-22 12.63 12.78 12.84 12.84

11 170 Natalia GRIGORYAN Georgia 2004-04
-23 11.47 x x 11.47
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Results
SPF - SHOT PUT Women - 2025-02-15

Balkan Athletics Indoor Championships - Belgrade - 15 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 16:25

Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 206 Dimitriana BEZEDE Moldova 1994-04
-12 x x x 17.09 x x 17.09

2 329 Olga GOLODNA Ukraine 1991-11
-14 15.41 15.58 15.98 16.16 x 16.46 16.46

3 184 Maria MAGKOULIA Greece 2000-12
-11 15.22 x x x x x 15.22 SB

4 304 Aysel YILMAZ Türkiye 1999-08
-28 x 14.72 x x x x 14.72 SB

5 268 Anđela OBRADOVIĆ Serbia 2005-03
-14 13.73 14.01 13.60 13.85 14.18 14.39 14.39

6 274 Aleksandra TRIFUNOVIĆ Serbia 2007-02
-09 12.77 12.86 13.23 13.32 x x 13.32
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Results
4X4F - 4×400m Women - 2025-02-15

Balkan Athletics Indoor Championships - Belgrade - 15 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 18:46

Place Lane Bib Team Result Runners

1 4 2 Slovenia 3:39.14

Ajda KAUČIČ
Petja KLOJČNIK
Maja POGOREVC
Karolina ZBIČAJNIK

2 1 1 Croatia 3:40.78

Natalija ŠVENDA
Klara ANDRIJAŠEVIĆ
Nina VUKOVIĆ
Veronika DRLJAČIĆ

3 3 4 Türkiye 3:40.99

Sila KOLOĞLU
Elif POLAT
Elif ILGAZ
Eda Nur TULUM

4 2 3 Serbia 3:43.07

Aleksandra PEŠIĆ
Maša RAJIĆ
Tara VUČKOVIĆ
Minja KOPUNOVIĆ



PLACE TEAM GOLD SILVER BRONZA TOTAL

1  TUR 6 4 8 18

2  UKR 4 2 1 7

3  ROU 3 2 1 6

4  CRO 2 4 1 7

5  SRB 2 3 5

6  SLO 1 4 3 8

7  BUL 1 2 2 5

8  ARM 1 1 2

 AUT 1 1

 AZE 1 1

 MDA 1 1

 MNE 1 1

13  GRE 1 5 6

14  CYP 1 1

 BIH 1 1

 MKD 1 1

MEDAL TABLE

9

15
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